No.WI-RD-020/A0
Supplier Name: SHENZHEN SMALITE SEMICONDUCTOR CO LTD
供应商名称：深圳市斯迈得半导体有限公司
Approval Sheet number 承认书编号：
Product Approval Sheet
产品承认书
Customer Name客户名称：
Product Name 产品名称： SL-EF50-0204*70-CL

2 串 4并
Order model
订货型号
Current
电流(ma)
CCT
色温(K)
CRI 显指 Flux光通量(lm)
min avg max min avg max
SL-EF50-0204N70-CL 800 2700 70 73 760 810 860
SL-EF50-0204I70-CL 800 3000 70 73 800 850 900
SL-EF50-0204I70-CL 800 3500 70 73 820 870 920
SL-EF50-0204S70-CL 800 4000 70 73 840 890 940
SL-EF50-0204S70-CL 800 4500 70 73 840 890 940
SL-EF50-0204W70-CL 800 5000 70 73 840 890 940
SL-EF50-0204W70-CL 800 5700 70 73 840 890 940
SL-EF50-0204W70-CL 800 6000 70 73 840 890 940
SL-EF50-0204W70-CL 800 6500 70 73 840 890 940
◆ Typical Electrical & Optical Characteristics at Ta = 25°C